
06. detsember 2003 Paide Ühisgümnaasium

NAISED

30 m jooks

1. Reelika Pihlak 30.04.1989 Paide ÜG 4,56 4,46 24
2. Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 4,69 4,52 21
3. Kadri Kaldas 25.08.1988 Paide G 4,64 4,56 19
4. Liisa Limberg 09.04.1989 Türi MG 4,78 4,68 17
5. Karin Kaljur 26.09.1989 Türi MG 4,74 4,75 16
6. Annaliisa Orro 28.11.1989 Paide ÜG 4,80 4,76 15
7. Triinu Kõiv 17.12.1988 Paide ÜG 4,88 4,79 14
8. Liina Liblik 14.03.1987 Türi G 4,89 4,87 13
9. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 4,89 4,83 12

10. Marit Mänd 07.01.1988 Türi G 4,94 4,94 11
11. Krislin Meister 30.06.1990 Türi G 4,90 4,97 10
12. Sandra Silluta 29.04.1988 Paide ÜG 4,95 5,01 9
13. Keiu Põldmaa 27.07.1990 Türi G 5,04 4,89 8
14. Kaisa Linno 30.04.1990 Türi MG 5,02 4,93 7
15. Kristiina Vahesalu 22.01.1990 Paide ÜG 4,97 4,95 6
16. Mari-Liis Runnel 07.10.1988 Paide ÜG 5,12 4,93 5
17. Kadri Jakobson 22.03.1989 Paide ÜG 5,05 4,99 4
18. Ave Lagenõmm 25.04.1993 Koeru KK 5,07 5,27 3

600 m jooks

1. Liina Liblik 14.03.1987 Türi G 2.01,0 24
2. Krisly Viidikas 14.09.1990 Türi G 2.03,1 21
3. Reelika Pihlak 30.04.1989 Paide ÜG 2.03,5 19
4. Grit Šadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 2.04,3 17
5. Triinu Kõiv 17.12.1988 Paide ÜG 2.05,3 16
6. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 2.09,3 15
7. Kaisa Linno 30.04.1990 Türi MG 2.10,1 14
8. Annaliisa Orro 28.11.1989 Paide ÜG 2.10,4 13
9. Age Raudsepp 03.08.1990 Türi G 2.10,8 12
9. Karin Kaljur 26.09.1989 Türi MG 2.10,8 12

11. Kristiina Vahesalu 22.01.1990 Paide ÜG 2.12,0 10
12. Krislin Meister 30.06.1990 Türi G 2.14,5 9
13. Marit Mänd 07.01.1988 Türi G 2.16,7 8
14. Mari-Liis Runnel 07.10.1988 Paide ÜG 2.18,8 7
15. Keiu Põldmaa 27.07.1990 Türi G 2.19,8 6
16. Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 2.20,6 5
17. Kadri Jakobson 22.03.1989 Paide ÜG 2.21,6 4

35 m tõkkejooks h - 76,2

1. Annaliisa Orro 28.11.1989 Paide ÜG 5,93
2. Karin Kaljur 26.09.1989 Türi MG 6,10
3. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 6,22
4. Kadri Jakobson 22.03.1989 Paide ÜG 6,30

Järvamaa kergejõustiku seeriavõistluse II etapp



Kaugushüpe

1. Grit Šadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 5.37 24
2. Helis Tõnise 10.04.1987 Paide ÜG 4.95 21
3. Reelika Pihlak 30.04.1989 Paide ÜG 4.78 19
4. Kadri Kaldas 25.08.1988 Paide G 4.67 17
5. Liisa Limberg 09.04.1989 Türi MG 4.52 16
6. Karin Kaljur 26.09.1989 Türi MG 4.50 15
7. Annaliisa Orro 28.11.1989 Paide ÜG 4.40 14
8. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 4.37 13
9. Marit Mänd 07.01.1988 Türi G 4.28 12

10. Kaisa Linno 30.04.1990 Türi MG 4.19 11
11. Kadri Jakobson 22.02.1989 Paide ÜG 4.14 10
12. Liina Liblik 14.03.1987 Türi G 4.13 9
13. Triinu Kõiv 17.12.1988 Paide ÜG 4.08 8
14. Mari-Liis Runnel 07.10.1988 Paide ÜG 4.02 7
15. Sandra Silluta 29.04.1988 Paide ÜG 4.02 6
16. Krisly Viidikas 14.09.1990 Türi G 4.00 5
17. Bärbel Albert 20.04.1987 Türi G 3.99 4
18. Kristiina Vahesalu 22.01.1990 Paide ÜG 3.79 3
19. Krislin Meister 30.06.1990 Türi G 3.75 2
20. Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.1993 Koeru KK 3.14 1

Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.1987 Paide ÜG 0

Kuulitõuge 3,00 kg

1. Marit Mänd 07.01.1988 Türi G 10.98 24
2. Liisa Limberg 09.04.1989 Türi MG 10.24 21
3. Bärbel Albert 20.04.1987 Türi G 9.64 19
4. Kadri Jakobson 22.03.1989 Paide ÜG 8.99 17
5. Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 8.83 16
6. Reelika Pihlak 30.04.1989 Paide ÜG 8.55 15
7. Kaisa Linno 30.04.1990 Türi MG 7.59 14
8. Karin Kaljur 26.09.1989 Türi MG 7.57 13
9. Keiu Põldmaa 27.07.1990 Türi G 7.50 12

10. Liina Liblik 14.03.1987 Türi G 7.25 11
11. Krisly Viidikas 14.09.1990 Türi G 6.80 10
12. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 6.74 9
13. Sandra Silluta 29.04.1988 Paide ÜG 6.05 8

Kristiina Vahesalu 22.01.1990 Paide ÜG 0

MEHED

30 m jooks

1. Ergo Eelmäe 30.11.1984 Türi G 4,01 3,97 24
2. Edgar Niglas 26.06.1986 Türi G 4,08 3,98 21
3. Hegert Horn 05.10.1983 Türi 4,03 3,99 19
4. Andres Lõhmus 12.06.1985 Türi G 4,03 4,05 17
5. Silver Kundel 07.03.1985 Türi 4,10 4,01 16



6. Jaanus Suvi 15.05.1980 Türi 4,17 4,04 15
7. Taavi Unt 07.10.1987 Väätsa 4,20 4,12 14
8. Tanel Paabos 19.09.1986 Paide ÜG 4,18 4,18 13
9. Andrei Stepanov 14.02.1985 Türi MG 4,25 4,20 12

10. Asso Prii 18.04.1986 Paide ÜG 4,24 4,22 11
11. Virgo Adusoo 29.07.1985 Koeru 4,22 4,23 10
12. Artur Müür 19.01.1985 Järva-Jaani KK 4,23 4,27 9
13. Mattis Torn 18.01.1988 Paide ÜG 4,26 4,30 8
14. Priit Kärner 28.04.1985 Türi G 4,25 4,33 7
15. Mehis Muru 01.08.1989 Türi MG 4,27 4,44 6
16. Marion Adusoo 13.10.1984 Koeru 4,25 4,47 5
17. Kaspar Krass 21.02.1989 Türi G 4,30 4,23 4
18. Vadim Gritšenko 22.04.1984 Paide SG 4,30 4,28 3
19. Karol Kull 06.08.1986 Türi MG 4,35 4,40 2
20. Ott Talvik 11.01.1983 Koeru 4,31 4,35 1
21. Vallo Vinter 11.01.1988 Paide G 4,39 4,40
22. Martin Adusoo 10.11.1986 Koeru 4,40 4,42
23. Lennar Sild 16.06.1986 Türi G 4,40 4,43
24. Ivo Kohtring 23.07.1989 Türi G 4,40 4,46
25. Madis Verro 14.06.1990 Paide ÜG 4,49 4,44
26. Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 Türi MG 4,50 4,50
27. Teet Kannike 06.02.1988 Paide ÜG 4,63 4,53
28. Alar Jaas 25.02.1988 Türi MG 4,58 4,58
29. Taavi Suurkivi 25.12.1989 4,68 4,65
30. Mikk Maimann 05.07.1990 Paide ÜG 4,65 4,70
31. Tigran Gevorkjan 15.11.1990 Paide ÜG 4,68 4,72
32. Mihkel Moosel 27.07.1989 Paide ÜG 4,82 4,77

600 m jooks

1. Ergo Eelmäe 30.11.1984 Türi G 1.38,3 24
2. Virgo Adusoo 29.07.1985 Koeru 1.41,5 21
3. Taavi Unt 07.10.1987 Väätsa 1.41,9 19
4. Tanel Paabos 19.09.1986 Paide ÜG 1.42,6 17
5. Jaanus Suvi 15.05.1980 Türi 1.43,7 16
6. Martin Adusoo 10.11.1986 Koeru 1.43,8 15
7. Andrei Stepanov 14.02.1985 Türi MG 1.45,1 14
8. Andres Lõhmus 12.06.1985 Türi G 1.46,2 13
9. Teet Kannike 06.02.1988 Paide ÜG 1.47,1 12

10. Vallo Vinter 11.01.1988 Paide G 1.48,2 11
11. Edgar Niglas 26.06.1986 Türi G 1.49,2 10
12. Aimur Lillak 06.01.1988 Paide G 1.49,9 9
13. Asso Prii 18.04.1986 Paide ÜG 1.51,8 8
14. Mikk Maimann 05.07.1990 Paide ÜG 1.56,0 7

35 m tõkkejooks h - 106,7

1. Jaanus Suvi 15.05.1980 Türi 5,26
2. Ott Talvik 11.01.1983 Koeru 5,59

Kaugushüpe

1. Jaanus Suvi 15.05.1980 Türi 6.22 24
2. Ergo Eelmäe 30.11.1984 Türi G 5.97 21



3. Silver Kundel 07.03.1985 Türi 5.93 19
4. Edgar Niglas 26.06.1986 Türi G 5.92 17
5. Ott Talvik 11.01.1983 Koeru 5.79 16
6. Asso Prii 18.04.1986 Paide ÜG 5.61 15
7. Mattis Torn 13.01.1988 Paide ÜG 5.40 14
8. Tanel Paabos 19.09.1986 Paide ÜG 5.37 13
9. Virgo Adusoo 29.07.1985 Koeru 5.35 12

10. Taavi Unt 07.10.1987 Väätsa 5.33 11
11. Teet Kannike 06.02.1988 Paide ÜG 5.15 10
12. Vallo Vinter 11.01.1988 Paide G 5.10 9
13. Mehis Muru 01.08.1989 Türi MG 5.05 8
14. Madis Verro 14.06.1990 Paide ÜG 5.03 7
15. Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 Türi MG 4.83 6
16. Ivo Kohtring 23.07.1989 Türi G 4.66 5
17. Simmo Rästas 05.08.1988 Türi MG 4.53 4
18. Alar Jaas 25.02.1988 Türi MG 4.35 3
19. Mikk Maimann 05.07.1990 Paide ÜG 4.20 2
20. Tigran Gevorkjan 15.11.1990 Paide ÜG 3.99 1

Mihkel Moosel 27.07.1989 Paide ÜG 0

Kuulitõuge 6,00 kg

1. Andrei Stepanov 14.02.1985 Türi MG 13.20 24
2. Lennar Sild 16.06.1986 Türi G 12.98 21
3. Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 Türi MG 12.46 19
4. Jaanus Suvi 15.05.1980 Türi 11.76 17
5. Karol Kull 06.08.1986 Türi MG 11.55 16
6. Ott Talvik 11.01.1983 Koeru 11.54 15
7. Silver Kundel 07.03.1985 Türi 10.62 14
8. Vallo Vinter 11.01.1988 Paide G 10.10 13
9. Ergo Eelmäe 30.11.1984 Türi G 9.88 12

10. Edgar Niglas 26.06.1986 Türi G 9.70 11
11. Virgo Adusoo 29.07.1985 Koeru 9.58 10
12. Asso Prii 18.04.1986 Paide ÜG 9.04 9
13. Andres Lõhmus 12.06.1985 Türi G 9.02 8
14. Alar Jaas 25.02.1988 Türi MG 8.41 7
15. Taavi Unt 07.10.1987 Väätsa 7.57 6

Peakohtunik: Andres Siilak


